IRiffeI Motocross - 62 Etapa

Nacional

Corrida

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:53:00

Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km

-
Il
o B

14/9/2008 16:40.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:44.593 +2.296 17:00:50.466
(63) LUCAS ARAUJO 6 3:12.105 +1:29.808 17:04:02.571
1 16:53:49.873 7 1:49.577 +7.280 17:05:52.148
2 1:45.443 +1.184 16:55:35.316 8 1:49.260 +6.963 17:07:41.408
3 1:45.312 +1.053 16:57:20.628 9 1:45.542 +3.245 17:09:26.950
4 1:47.370 +3.111 16:59:07.998 10 1:42.297 17:11:09.247
5 1:44.259 17:00:52.257
6 1:46.327 +2.068 17:02:38.584 (10) EVALDIR BENDER JUNIOR
7 1:46.649 +2.390 17:04:25.233 1 16:54:02.253
8 1:49.223 +4.964 17:06:14.456 2 1:57.506 +3.464 16:55:59.759
9 1:48.772 +4.513 17:08:03.228 3 1:54.692 +0.650 16:57:54.451
10 1:50.188 +5.929 17:09:53.416 4 1:54.042 16:59:48.493
5 1:54.389 +0.347 17:01:42.882
(141) RAMON FRANCA 6 1:54.205 +0.163 17:03:37.087
1 16:53:55.861 7 1:56.632 +2.590 17:05:33.719
2 1:52.102 +4.403 16:55:47.963 8 1:55.844 +1.802 17:07:29.563
3 1:50.712 +3.013 16:57:38.675 9 1:58.180 +4.138 17:09:27.743
4 1:48.414 +0.715 16:59:27.089 10 1:58.391 +4.349 17:11:26.134
5 1:49.623 +1.924 17:01:16.712
6 1:48.624 +0.925 17:03:05.336 (99) FABIANO MAICLIM SCHIER
7 1:47.699 17:04:53.035 1 16:54:04.942
8 1:49.086 +1.387 17:06:42.121 2 2:13.646 +5.473 16:56:18.588
9 1:49.797 +2.098 17:08:31.918 3 2:08.173 16:58:26.761
10 1:49.839 +2.140 17:10:21.757 4 211211 +3.038 17:00:37.972
5 2:10.319 +2.146 17:02:48.291
(169) RAMON BLUMENBERG CORREA 6 2:10.378 +2.205 17:04:58.669
1 16:54:01.109 7 2:13.608 +5.435 17:07:12.277
2 1:49.996 +2.613 16:55:51.105 8 2:16.446 +8.273 17:09:28.723
3 1:48.636 +1.253 16:57:39.741 9 2:13.051 +4.878 17:11:41.774
4 1:52.118 +4.735 16:59:31.859
5 1:47.886 +0.503 17:01:19.745 (71) LUCAS DE BORBA
6 1:51.677 +4.294 17:03:11.422 1 16:54:01.340
7 1:47.805 +0.422 17:04:59.227 2 2:12.736 +1.622 16:56:14.076
8 1:48.138 +0.755 17:06:47.365 3 2:11.886 +0.772 16:58:25.962
9 1:48.397 +1.014 17:08:35.762 4 2:11.114 17:00:37.076
10 1:47.383 17:10:23.145 5 2:18.694 +7.580 17:02:55.770
6 2:28.007 +16.893 17:05:23.777
(57) PAULO KRUTZSCH JR 7 2:42.557 +31.443 17:08:06.334
1 16:53:52.954 8 2:34.833 +23.719 17:10:41.167
2 1:47.770 +1.920 16:55:40.724
3 1:48.420 +2.570 16:57:29.144 (8) FABRICIO REUS DE SOUZA
4 1:45.850 16:59:14.994 1 16:54:03.376
5 1:47.310 +1.460 17:01:02.304 2 1:54.115 16:55:57.491
6 1:55.997 +10.147 17:02:58.301 3 2:30.096 +35.981 16:58:27.587
7 1:54.150 +8.300 17:04:52.451 4 2:02.760 +8.645 17:00:30.347
8 1:54.194 +8.344 17:06:46.645 5 3:28.183 +1:34.068 17:03:58.530
9 1:53.081 +7.231 17:08:39.726 6 3:21.361 +1:27.246 17:07:19.891
10 1:48.721 +2.871 17:10:28.447
(313) DARLAM MARCONDES DA SILVA
1 16:53:59.822
2 1:59.085 +10.067 16:55:58.907
3 2:07.402 +18.384 16:58:06.309
4 1:52.711 +3.693 16:59:59.020
5 1:50.074 +1.056 17:01:49.094
6 1:49.018 17:03:38.112
7 1:51.555 +2.537 17:05:29.667
8 1:53.140 +4.122 17:07:22.807
9 1:54.351 +5.333 17:09:17.158
10 1:51.638 +2.620 17:11:08.796
(13) CHARLES BARON
1 16:53:51.035
2 1:45.999 +3.702 16:55:37.034
3 1:45.046 +2.749 16:57:22.080
4 1:43.793 +1.496 16:59:05.873
Cronometragem: Ricardo Vergutz Orbits 4
Diretor de Prova: Davi Cidade www.amb-it.com
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